CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE
RALICROSS

36° RALICROSS SEVER DO VOUGA
4 e 5 de Julho 2015
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Joao Oliveira
Peugeot 206

José Sousa
Peugeot 306

Bernardo Maia
Citroen AX GTi

317

309

303

321
Bruno Sousa
Peugeot 205 GTI

Ademar Pereira
Renault Megane

304

311
Fernando Silva
Seat Ibiza TDI

Sever do Vouga, 04/07/2015

Afixacao

A Cronometragem

O Director de Prova

7

CARLA PONTES

PAULO TAVARES

4Circuit - 4Bytes Software

sabado, 4 de Julho de 2015
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